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squadra-seconda-allievi
ACRO-TRAMP
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

squadra-seconda-junior
ACRO-TRAMP
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 FERRIGNO VIOLA (7597) squadra-seconda-junior 09-02-2013 U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 29,900 5 0,500 0,000
2 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (7602) squadra-seconda-junior 29-09-2011 U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 29,650 5 0,500 0,000
3 BUONGIORNO MARTINA (20461) squadra-seconda-junior 06-11-2012 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 29,500 5 0,500 0,000
4 MORI LUDOVICA (20556) squadra-seconda-junior 20-03-2013 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 29,100 5 0,500 0,000
5 FALZONE GINEVRA (20501) squadra-seconda-junior 06-08-2013 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BUONGIORNO MARTINA (20461) squadra-seconda-junior 06-11-2012 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 29,000 0 1,600 0,000
2 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (7602) squadra-seconda-junior 29-09-2011 U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 28,900 0 1,400 0,000
3 FALZONE GINEVRA (20501) squadra-seconda-junior 06-08-2013 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 28,750 0 1,400 0,000
4 FERRIGNO VIOLA (7597) squadra-seconda-junior 09-02-2013 U.S.VILLANOVESE A.S.D. 28,050 0 1,600 0,000
5 MORI LUDOVICA (20556) squadra-seconda-junior 20-03-2013 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
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squadra-seconda-mista
ACRO-TRAMP
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

squadra-seconda-senior
ACRO-TRAMP
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 PASOTTI CHIARA (20564) squadra-seconda-senior 05-04-2007 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 30,900 5 0,500 0,000
2 STELLINI AURORA (1368) squadra-seconda-senior 11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 29,100 5 0,500 0,000
3 BENZONI GIORGIA (15707) squadra-seconda-senior 21-10-2010 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 28,900 5 0,500 0,000
4 PELIZZA ASHLEY (35114) squadra-seconda-senior 30-09-2009 CFFS ASD 28,100 5 0,500 0,000
5 ZANICHELLI SARA (20620) squadra-seconda-senior 17-07-2008 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 27,900 5 0,500 0,000
6 DACCO' LUDOVICA (15723) squadra-seconda-senior 29-03-2010 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 26,800 5 0,500 0,000
7 CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) squadra-seconda-senior 19-03-2007 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
8 BIGATTI MARTA (15712) squadra-seconda-senior 23-12-2009 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
9 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312) squadra-seconda-senior 04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 PASOTTI CHIARA (20564) squadra-seconda-senior 05-04-2007 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 28,800 0 1,200 0,000
2 CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) squadra-seconda-senior 19-03-2007 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 28,750 0 1,200 0,000
3 BENZONI GIORGIA (15707) squadra-seconda-senior 21-10-2010 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 28,750 0 1,400 0,000
4 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312) squadra-seconda-senior 04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 28,650 0 1,600 0,000
5 STELLINI AURORA (1368) squadra-seconda-senior 11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 28,250 0 1,400 0,000
6 DACCO' LUDOVICA (15723) squadra-seconda-senior 29-03-2010 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 26,650 0 0,400 0,000
7 ZANICHELLI SARA (20620) squadra-seconda-senior 17-07-2008 US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
8 PELIZZA ASHLEY (35114) squadra-seconda-senior 30-09-2009 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
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9 BIGATTI MARTA (15712) squadra-seconda-senior 23-12-2009 A.S.D. OLIMPIA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

squadra-terza-allievi
ACRO-TRAMP
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

squadra-terza-junior
ACRO-TRAMP
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

squadra-terza-mista
ACRO-TRAMP
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

squadra-terza-senior
ACRO-TRAMP
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Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (817) squadra-terza-senior 30-10-2011 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 30,200 5 0,500 0,000
2 CAUSETTI CHIARA (866) squadra-terza-senior 03-12-2007 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 29,600 5 0,500 0,000
3 BAZZOTTI GIORGIA (811) squadra-terza-senior 17-02-2009 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BAZZOTTI GIORGIA (811) squadra-terza-senior 17-02-2009 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 29,100 0 1,600 0,000
2 BELTRAMI GIOELE (817) squadra-terza-senior 30-10-2011 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 29,000 0 1,800 0,000
3 CAUSETTI CHIARA (866) squadra-terza-senior 03-12-2007 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
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